Examination Timetable Autumn 2025

Exam Title Stage  Start Date
DK NNTHL 8YI - BSc (Hons) Nutrition &
FDSCN8001_Intro to Food Industry Y1 20/08/2025
MCBLN8001_Practical Microbiology Y1 22/08/2025
BIOLN8001_Cell & Molecular Bio Y1 25/08/2025
BICHN8005_Biochemistry 2 Y1 28/08/2025

Issued by the office of the Registrar
DKIT

Start Time

12:15:00
09:15:00
09:15:00

12:15:00

Finish Time

14:15:00
12:15:00
11:15:00

14:15:00

Size

12

Venue

Faulkner Hall (MPC)

Conference Centre
(Back of Faulkner Hall)

Faulkner Hall (MPC)

M111/M113 -
Muirhevna Building



Examination Timetable Autumn 2025

Exam Title Stage  Start Date Start Time Finish Time Size  Venue
DK NNTHL 8Y2 - BSc (Hons) Nutrition &
NUTRN8016_App Spor & Exercise Nutrition Y2 19/08/2025 09:15:00 11:15:00 1 Faulkner Hall (MPC)

NUTRN8001_Nutrition Thru the Lifecycle Y2 28/08/2025 09:15:00 11:15:00 5  Faulkner Hall (MPC)

Issued by the office of the Registrar
DKIT



