Examination Timetable Autumn 2025

Exam Title	Stage	Start Date	Start Time	Finish Time	Size	Venue					
DK_NNTHL_8Y1 - BSc (Hons) Nutrition &											
FDSCN8001_Intro to Food Industry	Y1	20/08/2025	12:15:00	14:15:00	6	Faulkner Hall (MPC)					
MCBLN8001_Practical Microbiology	Y1	22/08/2025	09:15:00	12:15:00	12	Conference Centre (Back of Faulkner Hall)					
BIOLN8001_Cell & Molecular Bio	Y1	25/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	7	Faulkner Hall (MPC)					
BICHN8005_Biochemistry 2	Y1	28/08/2025	12:15:00	14:15:00	6	M111/M113 - Muirhevna Building					

Issued by the office of the Registrar DkIT

Examination Timetable Autumn 2025

Exam Title	Stage	Start Date	Start Time	Finish Time	Size	Venue				
DK_NNTHL_8Y2 - BSc (Hons) Nutrition &										
NUTRN8016_App Spor & Exercise Nutrition	Y2	19/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	1	Faulkner Hall (MPC)				
NUTRN8001_Nutrition Thru the Lifecycle	Y2	28/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	5	Faulkner Hall (MPC)				

Issued by the office of the Registrar DkIT